026437

274875

207976

012628

020756

198327

124915

065728

004557

017661

188296

204941

051253

200609

140036

037818

022677

031581

150497

146335

063642
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Nom

TEILHARD Jéréme
BEAUGER Quentin
SGARAMELLA Hugo
HAMZA David
RIBOULET Christophe
AUBERT Romain
GIBERT Guillaume
FELIX Jean-Philippe
BORSOTTO Francois
MONTAGNON David
RAYNAUD Franck
VELLAS Philippe
FURTADO Paulo
COTTON Alexandre
CHARBONNIER Yoann
BOREL Thierry
TABARDEL Serge
BARRIERE Anthony
CASSOUX David
BUGYAN Hervé
LANGLOIS Guy

Club

MC Uzerchois

MC Beaugeois

MC Brioude

La Roche Noire Moto Loisirs
Team St Yorre Motos

Team St Yorre Motos

MC Brioude

Brioux Moto Verte

Amical Motor Club de Grasse
Team St Yorre Motos

Mc Haut Cantal

MC de Poussan

Team St Yorre Motos

MC Lozerien

Ass. des loisirs M. du Pilat R.
Issoire Moto Verte

MC Crestois

MC Brioude

Hard Moto

A.M.C Orléanais

Rando Trails Compiegne

Machine

Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Fantic
Honda
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
ATM
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Husqgvarna

Total

60
43
40
38
29
26
25
19
16
16
13
10
10
08
08
06
06
06
05
05
02

N-1

Total

ISSOIRE

11/03
10
07
20
11
09
00
25
03
16
00
13
00
00
08
04
00
06
01
05
02
00

CHATEAUNEUF

25/03
25
20
00
16
11
13
00
09
00
08
00
00
10
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

VILLEFRANCHE
ROUERGUE
29/04
25
16
20
11
09
13
00
07
00
08
00
10
00
00
04
06
00
05
00
03
02

CHAMPAGNAT

12/05

CHAMBLES

15/07

LOUIGNAC

26/08

PONT DE
SALARS

09/09



